
S.NO
Student 
Name

Class Seaction Parent Contact
Pickup 

Location
Drop 

Location 
Bus No. Route No.

Driver 
Name

Date
Monthly 

Fee

1
Pramod 
Kumar

6th C 91+0000000000
Dindyal Nagar 

Near Bridge

Abc School 
New Shanti 

Nagar

DL01AB0
00000

1
Vijay 

Kumar
00-00-
2025

500

2
Pooja 

Sharma
9th C 91+0000000001 Vijay Nagar

Abc School 
New Shanti 

Nagar

DL01AB0
00001

2
Anil 

Kumar
00-00-
2026

500

3
4
5
6
7
8

Abc Public School 
Student Pickup & Drop Bus Record 

Total 
Student 

Fees
1000


