Abc Public School											
Student Pickup & Drop Bus Record											
S.NO	Student Name	Class	Seaction	Parent Contact	Pickup Location	Drop Location	Bus No.	Route No.	Driver Name	Date	Monthly Fee
1	Pramod Kumar	6th	С	91+0000000000	Dindyal Nagar Near Bridge	Abc School New Shanti Nagar	DL01AB0 00000	1	Vijay Kumar	00-00- 2025	500
2	Pooja Sharma	9th	С	91+0000000001	Vijay Nagar	Abc School New Shanti Nagar	DL01AB0 00001	2	Anil Kumar	00-00- 2026	500
3											
4											
5											
6											
7											·
8											•

Student 1000 Fees